Composites
HexWeb® HRH-36
Para-Aramid/Phenolic Core
Product Data
® Nomex and KOREX are registered trademarks of E.I. DuPont de Nemours, Wilmington, Delaware.
® Flex-Core, Hexcel, and the Hexcel logo are registered trademarks of Hexcel Corporation, Dublin, California.
Description
HexWeb® HRH-36 is manufactured using Kevlar® paper. The standard resin system is phenolic. Alternate

50 to 100mm tolerance will be ± 0.25mm
100mm and over tolerance will be ± 3mm
Type Designation
HexWeb® HRH-36 honeycomb is designated as follows:
Material – Cell Size – Density
Dimensional Nomenclature
T = Thickness or cell depth
L = Ribbon direction or width
W = Long direction or direction
perpendicular to the ribbon
U.S. Sourced Material
Example:- HRH-36 – 1/8 – 3.0
Where:
HRH-36 - designates honeycomb type
1/8 - is the cell size in inches
3.0 - is the nominal density in
pounds per cubic foot
European Sourced Material
Example:- HRH-36 – 3.2 – 48
Where:
HRH-36 - designates honeycomb type
3.2 - is the cell size in mm
48 - is the nominal density in
kg per cubic metre
L
direction
W
direction
T
sally.dunn
New Stamp
USA
900 Main Street South,
Building 1, Suite 104,
Southbury, CT 06488
Tel:  1 203 267 1414
Fax: 1 203 267 1561
Important
All information is believed to be accurate but is given without acceptance of liability. Users should make their own
assessment of the suitability of any product for the purposes required. All sales are made subject to our standard terms
of sale which include limitations on liability and other important terms.
HexWeb® HRH-36   Product Data
®Copyright Hexcel Composites
Publication ATU 124a (May 2003)
Availability
HexWeb® HRH-36 will be shipped from Welkenraedt, Belgium or Casa Grande, Arizona, USA. Lead times
will vary due to core type. Contact the nearest Hexcel Sales Office for delivery information.
Mechanical Properties
The following mechanical properties are based on preliminary testing of these products at 12.7mm
thickness. Tests were per MIL-STD-401.
These are estimated minimum average values based on limited test data.
Hexcel Honeycomb Compression Plate Shear
Designation
Bare Stabilized L Direction W Direction
Material-Cell-Density Strength Strength Strength Modulus Strength Modulus
Mpa Mpa Mpa Mpa Mpa Mpa
HRH-36-3.2-40 1.45 1.59 1.17 97 0.69 41
HRH-36-3.2-48 2.33 2.4 1.45 138 0.86 60
HRH-36-3.2-64 4.2 4.35 2.38 150 1.43 80
HRH-36-3.2-72 3.66 4.28 2.76 207 1.52 83
HRH-36-3.2-96 6.76 6.9 3.79 276 2.16 110
HRH-36-4.0-38 1.52 1.72 1.21 83 0.76 48
HRH-36-4.0-72 4.35 4.8 2.57 153 1.55 90
HRH-36-4.8-28 0.9 1 0.78 63 0.43 30
HRH-36-4.8-32  0.97 1.1 0.83 69 0.48 34
HRH-36-4.8-40 1.38 1.72 1.17 97 0.62 41
HRH-36-4.8-48 2.3 2.45 1.57 127 0.9 57
HRH-36-4.8-72 4.14 4.48 2.76 159 1.52 69
HRH-36-4.8-96 6.9 7.24 3.45 186 2.07 90
USA
11711 Dublin Blvd.
Dublin, CA 94568-2832
Tel:  1 925 551 4900